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M Gma" Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

FW: FW: FW: Nosbet Order 137/2020 V2

1 message

Secretariado | NOSBET <secretariado@nosbet.pt> 29 July 2020 at 12:38
To: sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk
Cc: Secretariado NOSBET <secretariado@nosbet.pt>

Dear Sarah,

It is possible to wait one or two days to deliver the material ?

We are waiting for an order from a client and it is possible that we must have to add some more products until then.

Best regards,

Elsa Magalhaes

e ——

Nosbet-Equipamentos, Lda.
Sede/Headquarters: Rua Joly Braga Santos, Lote J, Loja Esq?, 1600-123 Lisboa, Portugal
E-mail: secretariado@nosbet.pt

Telefone/Phone: +351 215958630

De: Secretariado | NOSBET <secretariado@nosbet.pt>

Enviada: 29 de julho de 2020 11:07

Para: 'sarah.walton@yviamed.co.uk' <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: 'Secretariado NOSBET' <secretariado@nosbet.pt>

Assunto: FW: FW: FW: Nosbet Order 137/2020 V2

Dear Sarah,
Thanks for your support.

I’'m sending in attach Version 2 of order 137-2020 with correct reference.

Please send the order confirmation.
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Best regards,

Elsa Magalhaes

2 oevecuon

Nosbet-Equipamentos, Lda.
Sede/Headquarters: Rua Joly Braga Santos, Lote J, Loja Esq?, 1600-123 Lisboa, Portugal
E-mail: secretariado@nosbet.pt

Telefone/Phone: +351 215958630

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em Nome De Sarah Walton
Enviada: 29 de julho de 2020 09:00

Para: Secretariado | NOSBET <secretariado@nosbet.pt>

Assunto: Re: FW: FW: Nosbet Order 137/2020

Dear Elsa,

Thank you for confirming.

Are you going to send me an amended PO or shall | just use the original one?
Kind regards

Sarah Walton
Customer Service Representative

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work
from home, and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but
emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as
best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
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Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 28 Jul 2020 at 17:14, Secretariado | NOSBET <secretariado@nosbet.pt> wrote:

Dear Sarah,

Please send the substitute reference: MD300- C29

Best regards,

Elsa Magalhaes
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Nosbet-Equipamentos, Lda.
Sede/Headquarters: Rua Joly Braga Santos, Lote J, Loja Esg?, 1600-123 Lisboa, Portugal
E-mail: secretariado@nosbet.pt

Telefone/Phone: +351 215958630
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De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em Nome De Sarah Walton
Enviada: 28 de julho de 2020 10:44

Para: Secretariado | NOSBET <secretariado@nosbet.pt>

Assunto: Re: FW: Nosbet Order 137/2020

Dear Elsa,

Please click on the link below. This will give you information on both the Finger Pulse Oximeters.

https://www.viamed.co.uk/uk/?uid=&sessionid=&g=&i=&mobile=&i=2&page=catagory&cat=354&subcat=483

If you see another alternative that you would prefer, please let me know and | will check availability for you.

Kind regards

Sarah Walton
Customer Service Representative

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to
work from home, and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered,
but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our
customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=97 ca69e8f6 &view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1673551147975262973%7Cmsg-f%3A1673551147...  4/7


mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:secretariado@nosbet.pt
https://www.viamed.co.uk/uk/?uid=&sessionid=&g=&i=&mobile=&i=2&page=catagory&cat=354&subcat=483
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
http://www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

29/07/2020 Gmail - FW: FW: FW: Nosbet Order 137/2020 V2
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 28 Jul 2020 at 10:37, Secretariado | NOSBET <secretariado@nosbet.pt> wrote:

Dear Sarah,

Thanks for your prompt answer.

Can you please send catalogue or explain what are the differences between bothes.

Best regards,

Elsa Magalhaes

= oo

Nosbet-Equipamentos, Lda.
Sede/Headquarters: Rua Joly Braga Santos, Lote J, Loja Esg? , 1600-123 Lisboa, Portugal
E-mail: secretariado@nosbet.pt

Telefone/Phone: +351 215958630

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em Nome De Sarah Walton
Enviada: 28 de julho de 2020 10:03

Para: Secretariado | NOSBET <secretariado@nosbet.pt>

Assunto: Re: Nosbet Order 137/2020

Dear Elsa,
Thank you for your purchase order.

Unfortunately we do not have any stock of the MD300-D Finger Pulse Oximeters and unsure whether we will be
able to get more from the supplier. We can offer you the MD300- C29. Part number 2810050. The unit price is
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the same - € 29.16 and we have these in stock.

| will wait for you to advise me on how you would like to proceed.

Kind regards

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to
work from home, and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be

answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and
serve our customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, 27 Jul 2020 at 16:11, Secretariado | NOSBET <secretariado@nosbet.pt> wrote:
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Dear Sarah,

See in attached our order 137/2020, please send the order confirmation.

Best regards,

Elsa Magalhaes

Nosbet-Equipamentos, Lda.

Sede/Headquarters: Rua Joly Braga Santos, Lote J, Loja Esg? , 1600-123
Lisboa, Portugal

E-mail: secretariado@nosbet.pt

Telefone/Phone: +351 215958630

ﬂ Order Viamed 137-2020 Version 2.pdf
141K
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